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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1457 (KJ) / 348 (Kcal) 1133 (KJ) / 270 (Kcal)
Fat 23g 18g
(of which Saturates) 20g 15g
Carbohydrate 32g 25g
(of which Sugars) 26g 20g
Fibre
Protein 3.1g 2.4g
Sodium
Salt 0.13g 0.1g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: 

EAN: 8712100888274

Manufacturer Address

Heartbrand Feast Original chunky chocolate Ice Cream Stick 90 ML

Reconstituted skimmed MILK, coconut oil, sugar, glucose syrup, glucose-fructose syrup, skimmed MILK powder, WHEAT flour, fat-reduced cocoa 
powder, emulsifiers (SOYBEAN lecithin, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), whey solids (MILK), stabilisers (guar gum, locust bean gum), 
flavouring, salt, raising agent (ammonium hydrogen carbonate). May contain: hazelnut, almond, egg

CONTAINS: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, MILK, SOYA 
MAY CONTAIN: EGGS, NUTS

Chocolate flavour ice cream with a solid chocolate flavour centre (13%) 
and crisp chocolate flavour coating (19%) with biscuit pieces (1.5%).

Unilever UK,
Walls,
Freepost ADM3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Per Serving

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Store at -18°C


